
Position Name Email 
Primary 
Location 

During Field 
Season 

Phone Numbers 

Vice President, 
Exploration Joseph Roux joseph.roux@areva.ca  Saskatoon Saskatoon Office 306-343-4533 

            
Saskatoon Office 306-343-4669 Senior Project 

Geologist Dwayne Morrison dwayne.morrison@areva.ca  Saskatoon 
Cell 306-280-5780 

            
Facility 

Supervisor Daniel Zunti daniel.zunti@areva.ca Kiggavik Camp Cell 306-717-0042 

            
Project Geologist Mario Blain mario.blain@areva.ca Kiggavik Camp     

        Camp Office  306-343-4685 
Project Geologist Dwayne Kinar dwayne.kinar@areva.ca  Kiggavik Camp Exploration Office 306-343-4684  

        Kitchen Phone  306-683-9825 
Environment & 

Radiation 
Protection (ERP) 

Supervisor 

Kim Jackson kim.jackson@areva.ca Kiggavik Camp Site Sat Phone 011-8816-314-67865 

            
Project 

Geologist/ERP 
Supervisor 
Designate 

Magdalena 
Anderson magdalena.anderson@areva.ca Kiggavik Camp     

            
Community 
Relations 
Assistant 

Ollivia Ullyot olivia.ullyot@areva.ca Baker Lake Baker Lake Office 867-793-2000 
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